
         

All Results
Turn It Up Dance Challenge
May 20-22, 2022
Ocoee, FL, USA
Ocoee High School

Tiny Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 111 BATHING BEAUTIES Performer's Edge Dance Center

Mini Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 96 FALLING IN LOVE Turning Pointe - A Dance Studio
2 118 WORD UP Inspiration Dance Academy
3 121 ESMERALDA Vladimir Issaev School of Classical Ballet - Mini Team
4 112 DEAR FUTURE HUSBAND Turning Pointe - A Dance Studio
5 84 GRADUATION BALL Vladimir Issaev School of Classical Ballet - Mini Team
6 129 I'M A STAR Inspiration Dance Academy
7 125 GRAND PAS CLASSIQUE Vladimir Issaev School of Classical Ballet - Mini Team
8 86 HOT NOTE Turning Pointe - A Dance Studio
9 135 RAINBOW CONNECTION Inspiration Dance Academy
9 137 WINGS Turning Pointe - A Dance Studio
10 120 LITTLE DO YOU KNOW Turning Pointe - A Dance Studio

Mini Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 73 CHECK IT OUT Upsurge Dance Company
2 116 SHAKE YOUR GROOVE THING Inspiration Dance Academy
3 130 LITTLE VOICE Upsurge Dance Company
4 82 MY SISTER/MY BEST FRIEND Dance Appeal
5 126 RAINBOW Florida Dance Theatre

Mini Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 79 CRUSH Upsurge Dance Company
2 115 WALTZ OF HOURS Vladimir Issaev School of Classical Ballet - Mini Team
3 109 WE ARE UNSTOPPABLE Vladimir Issaev School of Classical Ballet - Mini Team



Mini Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 83 RISE UP Chace Dance Company
2 99 BLUEBIRD Upsurge Dance Company
3 81 COLORS OF THE WIND Chace Dance Company
4 89 RAINBOW Chace Dance Company

Mini Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 113 EVERYTIME Turning Pointe - A Dance Studio
2 92 I LIKE TO FUSS Performer's Edge Dance Center

Mini Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 80 YOU'LL BE IN MY HEART Turning Pointe - A Dance Studio
2 106 ACCESS POINT Turning Pointe - A Dance Studio

Mini Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 100 PINEAPPLE PRINCESS Upsurge Dance Company
2 102 REMEMBER Turning Pointe - A Dance Studio
3 104 EMBERS Turning Pointe - A Dance Studio
4 122 GIRL Performer's Edge Dance Center
5 101 RUN ME OUT Turning Pointe - A Dance Studio
6 117 THAT'S WHAT GIRLS DO Performer's Edge Dance Center

Mini Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 85 I WILL SURVIVE Turning Pointe - A Dance Studio

Mini Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 91 IT DON'T MEAN A THING Performer's Edge Dance Center
2 128 TRY YOUR BEST Performer's Edge Dance Center

Mini Comp. Prod.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 98 SPICE Performer's Edge Dance Center



Junior Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 184 ALABASTER BOX Inspiration Dance Academy
2 166 DREAMS Integrity Dance Center
3 159 GREATEST STAR Integrity Dance Center
4 154 LOVE CHANGES EVERYTHING Integrity Dance Center
5 182 I LOOK TO YOU Avalon Dance
6 206 LAST DANCE The Legacy Dance Studio
7 197 PERFECT Upsurge Dance Company
8 192 BLACK BUTTERFLY Dance Appeal
8 157 WEB-SLINGER Florida Dance Theatre
9 165 RAINBOW CONNECTION Dance Appeal

Junior Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 107 WALLFLOWER Integrity Dance Center
2 136 YOU'VE GOT A FRIEND IN ME Integrity Dance Center
3 110 CHECK ON IT Avalon Dance
4 105 FREAKSHOW Dance Appeal

Junior Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 287 SHAKE YOUR GROOVE THING The Legacy Dance Studio
2 322 PROUD MARY Dance Appeal
3 277 FUSION Avalon Dance
4 281 STAND BY ME The Legacy Dance Studio
5 338 BRIDGE OVER TROUBLED WATER Integrity Dance Center

Junior Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 210 WATER FROM THE MOON Inspiration Dance Academy
2 205 EMILY IN PARIS Vladimir Issaev School of Classical Ballet
2 196 HAVANNA Upsurge Dance Company
3 190 NA NA NA Performer's Edge Dance Center
4 183 HALLELUJAH Turning Pointe - A Dance Studio
5 199 WICKED GAME Turning Pointe - A Dance Studio
6 193 JE NE SAIS PAS Vladimir Issaev School of Classical Ballet
7 160 AMAZING GRACE Inspiration Dance Academy
8 200 VIOLENT FAIRY Vladimir Issaev School of Classical Ballet
9 151 WHAT A FEELING The Legacy Dance Studio
10 194 THIS IS ME Turning Pointe - A Dance Studio



Junior Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 114 IMAGINE Inspiration Dance Academy
2 77 YOU GOT A FRIEND The Legacy Dance Studio
3 138 NEUTRON DANCE Upsurge Dance Company
4 124 FLASHLIGHT Integrity Dance Center
5 119 GIMME DAT Inspiration Dance Academy

Junior Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 328 RECESS Vladimir Issaev School of Classical Ballet
2 289 I'M SO SICK Upsurge Dance Company
3 290 THE ROSE The Legacy Dance Studio
4 327 CLAP SNAP Chace Dance Company
5 333 SOLDIER The Legacy Dance Studio

Junior Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 332 ALL FOR THE BEST Integrity Dance Center
2 350 WEPA Integrity Dance Center
3 346 GIRLS NIGHT Chace Dance Company
4 310 EVERYBODY HURTS Integrity Dance Center
5 284 HANGING BY A THREAD Turning Pointe - A Dance Studio

Junior Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 169 CARUSO Inspiration Dance Academy
2 153 BEGINNING OF THE END Turning Pointe - A Dance Studio
3 176 ONE BEAUTIFUL EVENING Turning Pointe - A Dance Studio
4 172 IT'S GONNA BE OK Turning Pointe - A Dance Studio
5 173 TEA Integrity Dance Center
6 185 DEEPER LOVE Performer's Edge Dance Center
7 168 CRUELLA Performer's Edge Dance Center
8 141 WHERE THE SHADOW ENDS Turning Pointe - A Dance Studio
9 177 HALO Upsurge Dance Company
10 149 SOMEWHERE ONLY WE KNOW The Legacy Dance Studio

Junior Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 132 NEVER ENOUGH Inspiration Dance Academy
2 93 FUNKYTOWN Integrity Dance Center
3 108 KIDNAPPING THE SANDY CLAWS Upsurge Dance Company



Junior Comp. Sm. Grp

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 306 WELCOME TO THE JUNGLE Turning Pointe - A Dance Studio
2 344 MY FACE REMAINS Integrity Dance Center
3 304 LET'S BE BAD Integrity Dance Center
4 272 SLAY Integrity Dance Center
5 340 BEYOND THE CROWN Chace Dance Company

Junior Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 345 WARRIORS Turning Pointe - A Dance Studio
2 278 ONE MORE TIME Turning Pointe - A Dance Studio
3 292 ALL COMING BACK Turning Pointe - A Dance Studio

Teen Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 52 I AM LIGHT The Legacy Dance Studio
2 65 WHATEVER LOLA WANTS Integrity Dance Center
3 3 BUILD IT UP Upsurge Dance Company
4 43 I WANT TO DANCE W/SOMEBODY Dance Appeal
5 4 GIRL FROM RIO Avalon Dance
6 67 THE WAY I DO Dance Appeal
7 47 SPIRIT Dance Appeal

Teen Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 55 BE ITALIAN Integrity Dance Center
2 24 GAMZATTI Vladimir Issaev School of Classical Ballet
3 22 LIKE I'M GONNA LOSE YOU Inspiration Dance Academy
4 53 SATURN The Legacy Dance Studio
5 14 BOY, YOU CAN KEEP IT Inspiration Dance Academy
6 17 BEFORE YOU GO Upsurge Dance Company
7 19 A DREAM WORTH KEEPING Turning Pointe - A Dance Studio
8 54 ONE NIGHT ONLY Avalon Dance
9 64 FEELING GOOD Avalon Dance
10 12 ALMOST HUMAN Turning Pointe - A Dance Studio

Teen Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 285 ONE NIGHT ONLY Inspiration Dance Academy
2 349 HOT STUFF The Legacy Dance Studio
3 318 BARELY HANGING ON The Legacy Dance Studio
4 334 BAD Avalon Dance
5 273 QUESTIONS Inspiration Dance Academy



Teen Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 303 SUNSHINE The Legacy Dance Studio
2 335 THROUGH THE DARK The Legacy Dance Studio
3 343 ANOTHER ONE BITES THE DUST The Legacy Dance Studio
4 280 BREATHE AGAIN Turning Pointe - A Dance Studio
5 315 BLACK CAT Avalon Dance

Teen Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 224 THIRFTSHOP Upsurge Dance Company
2 269 JUDGE JUDY Upsurge Dance Company
3 212 CIRCUS Upsurge Dance Company
4 218 FOR BLUE SKIES Upsurge Dance Company
5 230 COACHELLA Upsurge Dance Company

Teen Int. Prod.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 202 DIAMOND IN THE ROUGH Integrity Dance Center
2 139 WELCOME TO UNDERLAND Upsurge Dance Company

Teen Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 72 FAST CAR Performer's Edge Dance Center
2 28 RED HANDED The Legacy Dance Studio
3 27 NATURAL WOMAN Inspiration Dance Academy
4 32 LOOK AFTER YOU The Legacy Dance Studio
5 31 WHAT A MESS I'M IN Integrity Dance Center
6 48 WHY NOT? The Legacy Dance Studio
7 30 HARLEQUINADE Vladimir Issaev School of Classical Ballet
8 34 HI-LO Turning Pointe - A Dance Studio
9 60 FALL FOR YOU Turning Pointe - A Dance Studio
10 35 LA VIE EN ROSE Integrity Dance Center

Teen Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 297 ANYTHING YOU CAN DO Integrity Dance Center
2 302 SPECIAL TWO The Legacy Dance Studio
3 337 DEJA VU Inspiration Dance Academy
4 309 OTHER SIDE The Legacy Dance Studio
5 279 ILL BE THERE Chace Dance Company



Teen Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 331 AULD LANG SYNE Turning Pointe - A Dance Studio
2 298 I CAN HEAR THE BELLS Integrity Dance Center
3 283 VOGUE Integrity Dance Center

Teen Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 213 SINCERELY YOURS Integrity Dance Center
2 233 RUNAWAY Turning Pointe - A Dance Studio
3 227 THE LOOKING GLASS Turning Pointe - A Dance Studio
4 257 GLAM Turning Pointe - A Dance Studio
5 225 WHOLE LOTTA MONEY Integrity Dance Center

SR Teen Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 219 DREAM Upsurge Dance Company
2 246 LASTING MOMENTS Integrity Dance Center

SR Teen Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 325 CELESTIAL BODIES Upsurge Dance Company

SR Teen Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 253 CAREFULLY Integrity Dance Center
2 245 MR. CELLOPHANE Upsurge Dance Company
3 222 ORANGE MOON The Legacy Dance Studio
4 270 CRADLES Turning Pointe - A Dance Studio
5 247 VULNERABLE Integrity Dance Center
6 260 BALAIR The Legacy Dance Studio
7 248 GLITTERBUG Chace Dance Company
8 226 LET THE FUN BEGIN Avalon Dance
9 264 WORTHY Integrity Dance Center
10 258 AFTERNOON The Legacy Dance Studio

SR Teen Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 307 34 EXCUSES Upsurge Dance Company
2 308 LANDFILL Upsurge Dance Company



SR Teen Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 241 THE DREAM Integrity Dance Center
2 234 SCHINDLER'S LIST Integrity Dance Center
3 238 NOSTALGIA Integrity Dance Center
4 221 IT'S ALL COMING BACK TO ME The Legacy Dance Studio
5 239 BODY Turning Pointe - A Dance Studio
6 240 CONQUER Turning Pointe - A Dance Studio
7 215 GROWING PAINS The Legacy Dance Studio
8 231 3 AM The Legacy Dance Studio
9 214 MODERATION The Legacy Dance Studio
10 271 IN THE BEGINNING The Legacy Dance Studio

SR Teen Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 326 SONG OF THE SIREN Integrity Dance Center
2 339 NEW YORK NEW YORK Integrity Dance Center
3 323 REBEL HEART The Legacy Dance Studio
4 293 WHEN WE WERE YOUNG The Legacy Dance Studio
5 294 SINKING The Legacy Dance Studio

SR Teen Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 274 TEMPTATION Integrity Dance Center
2 313 FINALLY Integrity Dance Center
2 300 LOVE IN THE DARK Turning Pointe - A Dance Studio
3 341 EARTHQUAKE The Legacy Dance Studio
4 282 BITTER The Legacy Dance Studio
5 299 CORPS The Legacy Dance Studio
5 311 CIAO The Legacy Dance Studio

SR Teen Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 223 LOVE GOES Turning Pointe - A Dance Studio
2 252 ALWAYS MIDNIGHT The Legacy Dance Studio

Miss Mini TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 100 PINEAPPLE PRINCESS Upsurge Dance Company
2 102 REMEMBER Turning Pointe - A Dance Studio
3 101 RUN ME OUT Turning Pointe - A Dance Studio
4 104 EMBERS Turning Pointe - A Dance Studio



Miss Junior TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 173 TEA Integrity Dance Center
2 174 I DREAMED A DREAM Turning Pointe - A Dance Studio
3 172 IT'S GONNA BE OK Turning Pointe - A Dance Studio
4 176 ONE BEAUTIFUL EVENING Turning Pointe - A Dance Studio

Miss Teen TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 32 LOOK AFTER YOU The Legacy Dance Studio
2 30 HARLEQUINADE Vladimir Issaev School of Classical Ballet
3 31 WHAT A MESS I'M IN Integrity Dance Center
4 36 MY GIRL Integrity Dance Center

Miss Sr. Teen TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 238 NOSTALGIA Integrity Dance Center
2 241 THE DREAM Integrity Dance Center
3 242 CONCRETE ANGEL Upsurge Dance Company
4 239 BODY Turning Pointe - A Dance Studio

Best Jazz Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 311 CIAO The Legacy Dance Studio

Best Hip Hop Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 257 GLAM Turning Pointe - A Dance Studio

Best Lyrical/Modern/Contemporary

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 213 SINCERELY YOURS Integrity Dance Center

Best Musical Theatre/Novelty/Character

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 298 I CAN HEAR THE BELLS Integrity Dance Center



Best Open/Ballet/Acro

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 223 LOVE GOES Turning Pointe - A Dance Studio

Overall Highest Solo 11&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 169 CARUSO Inspiration Dance Academy
2 184 ALABASTER BOX Inspiration Dance Academy

Overall Highest Duo/Trio 11&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 132 NEVER ENOUGH Inspiration Dance Academy
2 114 IMAGINE Inspiration Dance Academy
2 93 FUNKYTOWN Integrity Dance Center

Overall Highest Solo 12&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 72 FAST CAR Performer's Edge Dance Center
2 28 RED HANDED The Legacy Dance Studio
2 241 THE DREAM Integrity Dance Center

Overall Highest Duo/Trio 12&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 326 SONG OF THE SIREN Integrity Dance Center
2 297 ANYTHING YOU CAN DO Integrity Dance Center

Choice Awards Report

Choreography
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
10 Eternelle Vladimir Issaev School of Classical Ballet I Teen Intermediate
93 Funkytown Integrity Dance Center R Junior Competitive
202 Diamond In The Rough Integrity Dance Center R Teen Intermediate
223 Love Goes Turning Pointe - A Dance Studio K Senior Teen Competitive
328 Recess Vladimir Issaev School of Classical Ballet I Junior Intermediate

Costume
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
51 Get Crazy Upsurge Dance Company B Teen Intermediate
75 Generosity Fairy Vladimir Issaev School of Classical Ballet - Mini Team A Mini Novice
179 La Esmeralda Vladimir Issaev School of Classical Ballet I Junior Intermediate
222 Orange Moon The Legacy Dance Studio C Senior Teen Intermediate
287 Shake Your Groove Thing The Legacy Dance Studio C Junior Novice



Dance Team Invitations
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
66 Here Comes The Sun Inspiration Dance Academy L Teen Intermediate
9 Mad World Integrity Dance Center R Teen Competitive
17 Before You Go Upsurge Dance Company B Teen Intermediate
27 Natural Woman Inspiration Dance Academy L Teen Competitive
28 Red Handed The Legacy Dance Studio C Teen Competitive
34 Hi-Lo Turning Pointe - A Dance Studio K Teen Competitive
42 Traitor Florida Dance Theatre N Teen Intermediate
48 Why Not? The Legacy Dance Studio C Teen Competitive
49 Skye Boat The Legacy Dance Studio C Teen Competitive
72 Fast Car Performer's Edge Dance Center D Teen Competitive
77 You Got a Friend The Legacy Dance Studio C Junior Intermediate
102 Remember Turning Pointe - A Dance Studio K Mini Competitive
114 Imagine Inspiration Dance Academy L Junior Intermediate
113 Everytime Turning Pointe - A Dance Studio K Mini Intermediate
117 That's What Girls Do Performer's Edge Dance Center D Mini Competitive
122 Girl Performer's Edge Dance Center D Mini Competitive
132 Never Enough Inspiration Dance Academy L Junior Competitive
143 Make It Look Easy Inspiration Dance Academy L Junior Competitive
150 Moved Upsurge Dance Company B Junior Intermediate
151 What A Feeling The Legacy Dance Studio C Junior Intermediate
163 I'm a Good Girl Performer's Edge Dance Center D Junior Competitive
167 Fairy Doll Vladimir Issaev School of Classical Ballet I Junior Intermediate
181 Diva Avalon Dance J Junior Intermediate
186 Brave Turning Pointe - A Dance Studio K Junior Intermediate
187 A Little Party Turning Pointe - A Dance Studio K Junior Competitive
190 Na Na Na Performer's Edge Dance Center D Junior Intermediate
196 Havanna Upsurge Dance Company B Junior Intermediate
205 Emily in Paris Vladimir Issaev School of Classical Ballet I Junior Intermediate
210 Water From The Moon Inspiration Dance Academy L Junior Intermediate
215 Growing Pains The Legacy Dance Studio C Senior Teen Competitive
222 Orange Moon The Legacy Dance Studio C Senior Teen Intermediate
226 Let the Fun Begin Avalon Dance J Senior Teen Intermediate
231 3 am The Legacy Dance Studio C Senior Teen Competitive
233 Runaway Turning Pointe - A Dance Studio K Teen Competitive
240 Conquer Turning Pointe - A Dance Studio K Senior Teen Competitive
243 Elephants Integrity Dance Center R Senior Teen Competitive
249 Call Me Integrity Dance Center R Senior Teen Intermediate
253 Carefully Integrity Dance Center R Senior Teen Intermediate
259 Stupid The Legacy Dance Studio C Senior Teen Competitive
307 34 Excuses Upsurge Dance Company B Senior Teen Intermediate
317 Coming up Roses Integrity Dance Center R Teen Competitive
320 Medicine Upsurge Dance Company B Teen Competitive
323 Rebel Heart The Legacy Dance Studio C Senior Teen Competitive
326 Song of the Siren Integrity Dance Center R Senior Teen Competitive
334 Bad Avalon Dance J Teen Intermediate
328 Recess Vladimir Issaev School of Classical Ballet I Junior Intermediate
344 My Face Remains Integrity Dance Center R Junior Competitive

Heart of Gold Award
 AGE CATEGORY Entry # Routine Name Dancers Names Studio Studio Code
Teen 59 Fallin Mia Tolintino Avalon Dance J



Heart of Gold Award
 AGE CATEGORY Entry # Routine Name Dancers Names Studio Studio Code
Junior 165 Rainbow Connection Eviann Kinstle Dance Appeal H
Mini 84 Graduation Ball Olivia Elias Vladimir Issaev School of Classical Ballet - Mini Team A
Senior Teen 220 Bad Camille Townsend Florida Dance Theatre N

IDA People's Choice
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS

274 Temptation Integrity Dance Center R Senior Teen Competitive

Most Entertaining
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
14 Boy, You Can Keep It Inspiration Dance Academy L Teen Intermediate
98 Spice Performer's Edge Dance Center D Mini Competitive
139 Welcome To Underland Upsurge Dance Company B Teen Intermediate
269 Judge Judy Upsurge Dance Company B Teen Intermediate
322 Proud Mary Dance Appeal H Junior Novice

Technical Excellence
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
45 Girl From Ipanema Integrity Dance Center R Teen Competitive
77 You Got a Friend The Legacy Dance Studio C Junior Intermediate
143 Make It Look Easy Inspiration Dance Academy L Junior Competitive
234 Schindler's List Integrity Dance Center R Senior Teen Competitive
279 Ill Be There Chace Dance Company M Teen Competitive


